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Women / 3 / Senior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Levin404
Performance

9.225 9.375 9.2259.475 37.300
7 1 1T 4T 1 

1 

Katie Donaldson430
Santa Cruz

9.250 9.200 9.2259.375 37.050
5T 3 4 4T 2 

2 

Megan Cubiss461
West Valley

9.300 8.875 9.3009.400 36.875
4 7 3 3 3 

3 

Brianna Calibo339
Gymtowne

9.500 8.050 9.5259.475 36.550
1 12 1T 1 4 

4 

Nhoelle Rocero351
Gymtowne

9.100 9.000 9.2009.125 36.425
9T 4T 8 6 5 

5 

Isabella Scalise-Royston468
West Valley

9.200 9.350 9.3508.250 36.150
8 2 13 2 6 

6 

Madelleine Lugue347
Gymtowne

9.400 9.000 8.7258.825 35.950
3 4T 10 11T 7 

7 

Brooke Wallace439
Santa Cruz

9.425 9.000 8.8258.350 35.600
2 4T 12 10 8 

8 

Arianna Kessler436
Santa Cruz

8.950 8.725 8.4009.300 35.375
12 8 5 13 9 

9 

Norah Miller437
Santa Cruz

8.825 8.175 8.9259.225 35.150
13 10 6 8 10 

10 

Alexandra Leman319
Extreme

9.250 8.425 8.7258.675 35.075
5T 9 11 11T 11 

11 

Maya Sell352
Gymtowne

9.100 7.900 9.0259.025 35.050
9T 14 9 7 12 

12 

Livy Holmes434
Santa Cruz

8.300 8.125 8.3509.175 33.950
14 11 7 14 13 

13 

Madelyn Pavano321
Extreme

9.050 8.000 8.8757.575 33.500
11 13 14 9 14 

14 
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